Position Other Positions Held

Principal Civil Engineer
Principal Traffic Engineer
Principal Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Traffic Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Engineering Inspector
Assistant Engineer

Development Services
Technician

Administrative Secretary
Development Services Aide
Student Intern

Student Intern

City

Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee

Santee

Santee
Santee
Santee

Santee

Department

Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Engineering Services
Engineering Services
Engineering Services

Engineering Services

Total Wages

$152,054
$149,232
$149,232
$133,817
$131,334
$131,334
$131,334
$108,065
$101,401

$85,407

$47,623

$25,994
$8,374
$7,846
$2,470

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,335
$40,397
$29,335
$29,057
$38,053
$32,250
$38,053
$19,809
$30,873
$15,287
$11,211

$1,702
$0
$0
$0



