Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Civil Engineer		Santee	Engineering Services	\$152,054	\$29,335
Principal Traffic Engineer		Santee	Engineering Services	\$149,232	\$40,397
Principal Civil Engineer		Santee	Engineering Services	\$149,232	\$29,335
Senior Civil Engineer		Santee	Engineering Services	\$133,817	\$29,057
Senior Traffic Engineer		Santee	Engineering Services	\$131,334	\$38,053
Senior Civil Engineer		Santee	Engineering Services	\$131,334	\$32,250
Senior Civil Engineer		Santee	Engineering Services	\$131,334	\$38,053
Associate Civil Engineer		Santee	Engineering Services	\$108,065	\$19,809
Engineering Inspector		Santee	Engineering Services	\$101,401	\$30,873
Assistant Engineer		Santee	Engineering Services	\$85,407	\$15,287
Development Services Technician		Santee	Engineering Services	\$47,623	\$11,211
Administrative Secretary		Santee	Engineering Services	\$25,994	\$1,702
Development Services Aide		Santee	Engineering Services	\$8,374	\$0
Student Intern		Santee	Engineering Services	\$7,846	\$0
Student Intern		Santee	Engineering Services	\$2,470	\$0